PondFilter-Set

max. pond water volume
Unplanted fishponds
Planted fishponds

Planted ponds

Dimensions L x W x H
with UV-C Head

Connection
Inlet (UV-C)

Qutlet
Dirt release

Scope of delivery
- Pond Pump
- UV-C Head
- Filter media

Art.-No.

Now with corresponding pump!

Bio-UV
6000

2.500 |
4.000 |
6.000 |

570 x 370 x 340 mm
570 x 370 x 480 mm

UV-C Hose nozzle
G 1”- E @ 20/25/30

@ 50 mm
3 x Drain ball-valve G 1”- |

- system-N 2100
- 11 watts PL
- 6 x Filter brushes
2 x Filter sponges
1 x Filter granules 7 liter

162 / 002400

Bio-UV
12000

5.000 |
8.000 |
12.000 |

780 x 380 x 430 mm
780 x 380 x 570 mm

UV-C Hose nozzle
G 1”- E @ 20/25/30

@75 mm
3 x Drain ball-valve G 17- |

- system-N 3000
- 18 watts PL
- 6 x Filter brushes
3 x Filter sponges
1 x Filter granules 15 liter

162 / 002401

Bio-UV
18000

8.000 |
12.000 |
18.000 |

780 x 380 x 430 mm
780 x 380 x 570 mm

UV-C Hose nozzle
G 1”- E @ 20/25/30

@75 mm
3 x Drain ball-valve G 1”- |

- system-N 4000
- 36 watts PL
- 6 x Filter brushes
3 x Filter sponges
1 x Filter granules 15 liter

162 / 002402
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Bio-UV PondFilter Vortex-Chamber
for Bio-UV 12000 and Bio-UV 18000

D —_ |
Systematic Filter-Optimization
The effect of the Bio-UV filter is easily and effectively optimised,

through the use of a ,Vortex-Chamber” — in particular when
used in ponds and pools containing fish.

This compact system, with
integrated UV-C Head, provides
efficient filtering based on the
,Up-Flow" principle.

- Dimensions L x W x H: 400 x 390 x 460 mm
with UV-C Head: 400 x 390 x 600 mm

+ Drain width 290 mm

- Dirt release 1 x drain ball-valve G 1”- |

The slowly rotating currents cause dirt particles, plant residue
and fish excrement to sink; these are then collected in the
Jwaste-chamber®. The ball-valve facilitates simple and

convenient waste drainage. Messne’j

moves water...

Art.-No. 162 / 002404



